Toll-free: 1-800-99VALCO
Phone: (+1) 419-678-8731
Fax: (+1) 419-678-2200
Page 03-01
SCALES
Effective April 10, 2024
PAGE NUMBER

-  Includes 8 - 15,000 lb. (6,804 kg.) Load Cell & Bracket Units
289.8 131.45
HOW TO ORDER
BIN TRAC
®
 LOAD CELL WEIGHING SYSTEMS
SHIP WEIGHT  LIST
PRICE
           BIN TRAC® LOAD CELL KITS
*For use with breeder scale weigh bins that require greater load cell resolution.
Note:  Kits contain 1 load cell and mounting bracket per leg, summing box (standard), cable ties, and wire.
BIN TRAC® LOAD CELL WEIGHING SYSTEMS
Select one Bin Trac Load Cell Kit for each feed bin.  See next page for listing of
components included with each kit.
Select Optional Remote Radio.  A) 1 Communication Kit may be used for up to 99 bins.
  B)  1 Base Radio for each Communication Kit.
  C)  1 Remote Radio per power supply/summing box
  D)  Necessary length of Base Radio Interface Cable
  E)  Necessary length of Remote Radio Interface Cable
  F)  BinLink license
Select  power supply and display console.   Each power supply & Standard display
console can can be used for 1-4 bins.  (More than four bins require additional consoles
and power supplies.)  One power supply & one Breeder display control is required for
each weigh bin.   Dual Breeder display controls may be used to operate 2 separate
augers while using 1 set of load cells.  1 optional auger relay kit per breeder display
control.
15,000 lb.
(6,804 kg.)
Load Cell &
Bracket
6,500 lb.
(2,948 kg.)
Load Cell
10,000 lb.
(4,536 kg.)
Load Cell &
Bracket
LOAD CELL & LEG BRACKET UNITS
1
3
1
Bin Trac® Load Cell Kits are sold for use with VAL-CO feed bins only. Leg reinforcement brackets are
included. Use of these Load Cell Kits or Components on non-VAL-CO feed bins may void the
manufacturers warranty. VAL-CO accepts no liability whatsoever for the use of these Load Cell Kits
or Components on non-VAL-CO feed bins.
2
Toll-free: 1-800-99VALCO
Phone: (+1) 419-678-8731
Fax: (+1) 419-678-2200
Page 03-05
SCALES
Effective April 10, 2024
CATALOG NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION LBS. KG.
502163
Bin Trac Power Supply 110V/230V, 50/60Hz
-  1 Required Per Display Console
3.0 1.36
502127
Display Console - Standard Control
-  Maximum 4 Bins Per Console
0.5 0.23
502134
Display Console - Breeder Control
- Maximum one weigh bin per console
1.0 0.45
502207
Display Console - Dual Breeder Control - Load / Unload
- Maximum one weigh bin per console
1.0 0.45
502208
Display Console - Dual Breeder Control - Unload / Unload

1.
4.
How To Order Broiler, Broiler
Breeder, and Turkey Scales
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
Toll-free: 1-800-99VALCO
Phone: (+1) 419-678-8731
Fax: (+1) 419-678-2200
Page 03-10
SCALES
Effective April 10, 2024
CATALOG # ITEM DESCRIPTION LBS. KG.
BE-SSP-400
Platform Kit - Platform & Mounting Hardware
(Shipped in two cartons - base & pole) 22.0 10.0
BE-SSLC-50KG
110 lbs. (50 kg.) Load Cell With Converter                          (need
one per platform)
4.0 1.8
BE-SSC-101
Controller
(Controls/Connects 1-4 scale platforms all within 1-4 houses)
5.5 2.5
BE-SSS-001 Software (Required to communicate BE-SSC-101 with PC) 0.1 0.1
BE-SSC-201
Controller to Control/Connect Multiple BE-SSC-101 controllers
(max thirty BE-SSC-101 controllers and max 99 scale platforms)
4.6 2.1
BE-SSS-002 Software (Required to communicate BE-SSC-201 with PC) 0.1 0.1
BE-SSTS-2M Stainless Steel Temperature Sensor With 6' Cable 0.1 0.1
BE-SSW-30 30 lb. Calibration Weight (1 Required) 30.0 13.6
ZC183F
18 AWG 3 Conductor Communication Wire - Per Foot
(Scale to Control) 0.0 0.0
VE-016-001 Deadbolt Surge Protection for Power Source 1.0 0.5
NOTES:
1.  10kg metric weight also available:  BE-SSW-10KG
2.  See ACCESSORIES section on page 03-11 for additional communication boards available.
3.  Surge protection for power source, phone, and data lines is strongly recommended (warranty does not cover
5.  lightning strikes).
5.       Surge suppressor for phone lines:  921810
5.       Deadbolt surge suppressor for data lines:  VE-013-101
SENTINEL® BROILER BREEDER SCALES
BREEDER SCALE KIT  -  28" BASE SHIP WEIGHT  LIST
PRICE
Toll-free: 1-800-99VALCO
Phone: (+1) 419-678-8731
Fax: (+1) 419-678-2200
Page 03-11
SCALES
Effective April 10, 2024
CATALOG # ITEM DESCRIPTION LBS. KG.
BE-SSP-200 Platform Kit - Platform & Mounting Hardware 25.0 11.3
BE-SSLC-100KG
220 lbs. (100 kg.) Load Cell With Converter (need one per
platform)
4.1 1.9
BE-SSC-101
Controller
(Controls/Connects 1-4 scale platforms all within 1-4 houses)
5.5 2.5
BE-SSS-001 Software (Required to communicate BE-SSC-101 with PC) 0.1 0.1
BE-SSC-201
Controller to Control/Connect Multiple BE-SSC-101 controllers
(max thirty BE-SSC-101 controllers and max 99 scale platforms)
4.6 2.1
BE-SSS-002 Software (Required to communicate BE-SSC-201 with PC) 0.1 0.1